
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

15 

122 

17 

89 

254 

213 

190 

130 

21 

5 

131 

555 

58 

Name 

Timo Dahl 

NAP Racing 

Bemu Team 

Barbara Racing Team 

Root Road Racing 

DCF Team 

Momo Racing Team ry 

Crazy Racing 

Gepardi Team 

Joyride Racing 

JWT-Racing 

RGV Motorsport 

Automessi Team 

Class 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

4 

Laps 

93 

90 

89 

89 

84 

80 

76 

73 

69 

41 

34 

Diff 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

13 Laps 

17 Laps 

20 Laps 

24 Laps 

52 Laps 

59 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

2:41:02.411 

2:41:14.256 

2:41:28.608 

2:42:16.952 

2:42:19.306 

2:41:54.462 

2:42:07.280 

2:18:43.108 

2:42:17.114 

1:13:58.177 

2:42:58.970 

Best Tm 

1:32.927 

1:35.612 

1:35.512 

1:39.022 

1:38.903 

1:39.988 

1:39.735 

1:39.813 

1:34.992 

1:36.942 

1:55.213 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

102,910 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.927 

Best Speed 

115,058 

Best Lap by 

15 - Timo Dahl 

 

Printed: 3.6.2020 19.50.35 
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Licensed to:  Momo Racing Team ry 

MRT Iltakisa 1 
Race 

Race 

Race started at 16:58:27 

Alastaro Circuit 2,970 km 

3.6.2020 17:00 


